BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

ISIN: BMG162581083

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
26.17 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.27% (-0.07)

BMG162581083
BEP

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

6,734 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

25.40 USD (100)
26.58 USD (1,500)

26.50 USD
26.51 USD
25.74 USD
26.24 USD
25.993468 USD
545,979
14,194,162.36
5,229
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162581083&ID_NOTATION=82425949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f08f3138ca04af871b5ad91f4bcffd1a4cbd27fdaa12f1571a9d7a84d5cf6330&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=33f58987aefb1b39f&time=1726415793&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28023f0181ea325cda5396c3ab4744514901a7f79a73476890ce5e1b30ed6da8&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=adf57df9343b9145b&time=1726415793&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bc9cf65e1c4a49991094fda980a281cadadc28247545e88773b40f24b7dbd26&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2650cde08b13b4607&time=1726415793&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e4ce5202f86e27a47bbc05e86cc27a6007c4141ae91776d2cefb2a0516ea052&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c1840b6884c1e06f5&time=1726415793&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b41148242c0765a30cf7485ef22a47fccc82a028aa365e0807c26ffd70f823b6&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf8b7ed2e1e35bbc6&time=1726415793&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
26.17 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.27% (-0.07)

BMG162581083
BEP

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

6,734 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.40 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 26.58 USD (1,500)
Open 26.50 USD
High 26.51 USD
Low 25.74 USD
Close (prev. day) 26.24 USD
VWAP 25.993468 USD
Volume (pcs) 545,979
Trading volume 14,194,162.36
Number of trades 5,229
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +14.03% +4.51% -33.48%
Perf (abs.) +3.22 +1.13 -13.17
Beta - - -
Volatility 38.50 39.54 31.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 13
NYSE 2024/09/
13

Trading volume

(mio.)

22:00 35.57 CAD 12.54

22:00 26.17 USD 14.19

25.28 USD (567,631)
24.55 USD (482,627)
25.32 USD (492,252)
24.41 USD (521,311)

28.81 USD (2024/05/24)

19.92 USD (2024/04/16)

28.81 USD (2024/05/24)

19.92 USD (2024/04/16)

Number of
trades

2,190

5,229
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82425949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55483491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55483491

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

Company profile

Company Logo

Brookfield

Contact Details

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS
LP

de la Cité Boulevard 480 Gatineau J8T 8R3
Telefon: +1 (819) 561-2722

Fax: +1 (819) 561-7188

E-mail: unitholderenquiries@brpfund.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Connor Chairman of Managing
Teskey Board

Board of directors

Jeffrey Blidner Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Sarah Deasley Member of Supervisory
Board

David Mann Member of Supervisory
Board

Louis Maroun ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Nancy Dorn Member of Supervisory
Board

Patricia Member of Supervisory

Zuccotti Board

Scott Cutler Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephen Member of Supervisory

Westwell Board
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mailto:unitholderenquiries@brpfund.com
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